
71532
[190]

412
[114.3]

6
[152.4]

Notes:
0/ All panels 3/4”  thick
1/ Don’t forget to angle cut the back of 
the driver cut-out to give it breathing 
room
2/ Stuff 0.5lbs 2^3 of dacron from the top 
20in down
3/ stabilizing base recommended
4/ bracing shown is optional and only 
suggestive
5/ Dimensions shown to 1/32” and 0.1 mm 
but need not be built to that accuracy.
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extended base 8-10” tall, sand fill to increase stability

OR

Tilt speaker back

port is 2 1/16” D x 4” long (52mm x 
102mm)
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optional ERT26 
tweeter

trminal cup can be 
installed wherever you 
like


